H/W Lauriston 5 miles, Multi-Terrain

Wimbledon Common, 2nd January 2015
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NUMBER
9
46
15
57
38
88
87
60
39
64
67
5
43
25
66
4
37
19
35
29
55
30
58
59
63
42
20
27
65
28
7
26
50
10
56
41
8
36
18
45
48

NAME

BENJAMIN TOOMER
NIC GOULD

NEIL FRASER

DAVID GRIMA
GEORGE LONGWORTH
PETER LEE
MATTHEW GIBBONS
PETER COLLINS
SEAN CRUMMY
GORDON LILLY
BARRY ATTWELL
STEVE NORRIS
MARK LIVINGSTONE
KEVIN CHADWICK
SIMON WOODLEY
BILL ARBURY

JIM WALLACE

OLA BALME

FRANK WOOD
MARK CAHILL
JAMES FORDE
TONY HARRAN
TOM CHEETHAM
RICHARD CLARK
LISA THOMAS

GARY FORDE

HUGH BALFOUR
FRANCESCA CLARKE
VALDIS PAUZERS
CAROL JONES
SARAH ALLEN
GERRY CRISPIE
ANNABEL BUNCH
TONY AUSTIN
GILLIAN WHEELDON
MARY SETYABULE
INGA BELLAHN
PADDY CLARK

DAN MASKELL

ALEX DUNNE-GUNDRY
MANDY WORSLEY

CcLuB
HERCULES WIMBLEDON

THAMES HARE AND HOUNDS

HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON

SOUTH LONDON HARRIERS

VETERANS AC
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
DULWICH RUNNERS
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
EPSOM AND EWELL

WIMBLEDON WINDMILERS

VETERANS AC
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
DULWICH RUNNERS
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
VETERANS AC

HERNE HILL HARRIERS
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
VETERANS AC
VETERANS AC
HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERNE HILL HARRIERS

TIME
26:40
28:34
28:48
29:20
29:54
30:50
31:02
31:15
32:11
32:13
32:54
32:55
33:38
33:39
33:59
34:05
34:20
34:22
34:34
34:44
34:52
34:58
35:04
35:07
35:09
35:14
35:20
35:42
38:28
38:58
40:01
40:05
40:13
40:28
40:43
41:05
41:15
41:21
41:34
42:42
42:42

Age Cat
SM
SM
SM
M35
SM
MA45
ul7B
M45
SM
M45
M60
MA45
M45
M35
M35
M50
M55
w45
M50
M40
U15B
M55
M45
M55
W50
M45
V60
w40
M60
W55
W50
M35
w45
M60
W55
w45
W35
M70
M65
SM
W50



42
43
44
45
46
47

DNF

40
47
17
16
49
44

ROWENA HORNSHAW
MARIA GORMAN

ANN BATH

DENNIS WILLIAMS
EMMA HAINSWORTH
FLORA DI CARLO
CHRISTINE MUNDEN

HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
VETERANS AC

HERCULES WIMBLEDON
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
THAMES VALLEY HARRIERS

42:57
43:23
46:05
46:14
48:12
50:06

W35
W50
W65
M70
W45
W50
W45



